
Stamford Baseball 2021
Date Day Opponent Place Varsity JV Varsity Scores JV Scores

2/20/2021 Saturday Breckenridge (scrimmage) Breckenridge 12:00 PM Cancelled
2/25/2021 Thursday Colorado City Post Tournament 11:05 AM L 1-7
2/25/2021 Thursday Merkel Post Tournament 1:10 PM L 1-7
2/27/2021 Saturday Floydada Post Tournament 1:10 PM W 9-1

2/27/2021 Saturday Post Post Tournament 3:15 PM W 21-8

3/5/2021 Friday Snyder JV Hamlin Tournament 3:00 PM
3/5/2021 Friday Winters Hamlin Tournament 5:00 PM
3/6/2021 Saturday Ira Hamlin Tournament 9:00 AM
3/9/2020 Tuesday Winters Winters 4:30 PM

3/12/2021 Friday Breckenridge Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
3/13/2021 Saturday Vernon Stamford 12:00 PM
3/13/2021 Saturday Vernon Stamford 2:00 PM
3/16/2021 Tuesday Hamlin Stamford 5:30 PM
3/18/2021 Thursday Idalou Forsan Tournament 9:00 AM
3/18/2021 Thursday San Saba Forsan Tournament 4:30 PM
3/19/2021 Friday Forsan Forsan Tournament 2:00 PM
3/23/2021 Tuesday *Albany Albany 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
3/26/2021 Friday *Anson Anson 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
3/30/2021 Tuesday *Hawley Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM

4/1/2021 Thursday *Haskell Haskell 6:30 PM 4:30 PM
4/6/2021 Tuesday *Cisco Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
4/9/2021 Friday *Albany Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM

4/13/2021 Tuesday *Anson Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
4/16/2021 Friday *Hawley Hawley 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
4/20/2021 Tuesday *Haskell Stamford 7:00 PM 4:30 PM
4/27/2021 Tuesday *Cisco Cisco 4:30 PM 7:00 PM
4/30/2021 Friday Open

5/1/2021 Saturday Open

Tuesday District Certification
(Bi-District)
(Area)
(Reg. Qtrs) 
(Reg. Semis)
(Reg. Finals)
State Tournament

* Denotes District 8-2A Game Revised 2/19/2021
OPEN Dates Post Tournament
Regional Track Week HamlinTournament
Holiday
District Certification
Playoffs


